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LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 18 lb
containers bagged -
WHITE SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/10/2
024

47.00 -
50.00

48.00 -
49.00

BRAZIL lge-
exlge

N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 18 lb
containers bagged -
WHITE SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/10/2
024

47.00 -
50.00

48.00 -
49.00

CHILE lge-
exlge

N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 18 lb
containers bagged -
WHITE SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/10/2
024

47.00 -
50.00

48.00 -
49.00

PERU lge-
exlge

N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 18 lb
containers bagged -
WHITE SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/10/2
024

40.00 -
43.00

41.00 -
42.00

PERU lge N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 19 lb
containers bagged -
WHITE SEEDLESS
TYPE - Organic

01/10/2
024

73.50 -
74.50

PERU lge-
exlge

N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 18 lb
containers bagged -
RED SEEDLESS

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
48.00

47.00 -
48.00

PERU lge-
exlge

N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 19 lb
containers bagged -
RED SEEDLESS

01/10/2
024

45.00 -
47.00

45.00 -
46.00

CALIF
ORNIA

KERN
DISTRI
CT
CALIF
ORNIA

lge-
exlge

FINEA
PPEAR

N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 19 lb
containers bagged -
RED SEEDLESS -
Organic

01/10/2
024

78.50 -
79.50

PERU lge-
exlge

N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.
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LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 18 lb
containers bagged -
BLACK SEEDLESS

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
48.00

47.00 -
48.00

PERU lge-
exlge

N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
GRAPES - 19 lb
containers bagged -
RED GLOBE

01/10/2
024

45.00 -
48.00

46.00 -
47.00

PERU jbo N RED
GLOBE
TYPE
VERY
LIGHT.

RED GLOBE
TYPE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.


