	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color	Enviro nment	Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi	Appear ance	Storag	Сгор	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 18 lb containers bagged - WHITE SEEDLESS TYPE	01/10/2 024	47.00 - 50.00	48.00 - 49.00	BRAZIL		lge- exlge								·	N		RED GLOBE TYPE VERY LIGHT.	RED GLOBE	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 18 lb containers bagged - WHITE SEEDLESS TYPE	01/10/2 024	47.00 - 50.00	48.00 - 49.00	CHILE		lge- exlge									N		RED GLOBE TYPE VERY LIGHT.	RED GLOBE TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 18 lb containers bagged - WHITE SEEDLESS TYPE	01/10/2 024	47.00 - 50.00	48.00 - 49.00	PERU		lge- exlge									N		RED GLOBE TYPE VERY LIGHT.	RED GLOBE TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 18 lb containers bagged - WHITE SEEDLESS TYPE	01/10/2 024	40.00 - 43.00	41.00 - 42.00	PERU		lge									N		RED GLOBE TYPE VERY LIGHT.	RED GLOBE TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 19 lb containers bagged - WHITE SEEDLESS TYPE - Organic	01/10/2 024	73.50 - 74.50		PERU		lge- exlge									N		RED GLOBE TYPE VERY LIGHT.	RED GLOBE TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 18 lb containers bagged - RED SEEDLESS	01/10/2 024	46.00 - 48.00	47.00 - 48.00	PERU		lge- exlge									N		RED GLOBE TYPE VERY LIGHT.	RED GLOBE TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 19 lb containers bagged - RED SEEDLESS	01/10/2 024	45.00 - 47.00	45.00 - 46.00	CALIF ORNIA	KERN DISTRI CT CALIF ORNIA	lge- exlge						FINEA PPEAR			N		RED GLOBE TYPE VERY LIGHT.	SLIGHTLY HIGHER,	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 19 lb containers bagged - RED SEEDLESS - Organic	01/10/2 024	78.50 - 79.50		PERU		lge- exlge									N		RED GLOBE TYPE VERY LIGHT.	RED GLOBE TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.

	Date	Low-	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size		Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi on	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm ents
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 18 lb containers bagged - BLACK SEEDLESS	01/10/2 024		47.00 - 48.00	PERU		lge- exlge							N		GLOBE TYPE VERY	RED GLOBE TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - GRAPES - 19 lb containers bagged - RED GLOBE	01/10/2 024		46.00 - 47.00	PERU		jbo							N		GLOBE TYPE VERY	RED GLOBE TYPE SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.